
Choisir un endroit Fran §ais

Site mondial 3M  : Canada  : Services publics et t©l ©communications

Rechercher ce catalogue de 

produits

Mot-cl ©

Services publics et t
©l ©communications

Catalogue de 
produits 
pour ... Services 
publics et t ©l
©communications

3Mâ�¢ Access 
Network Solutions
3Mâ�¢ Corrosion 
Protection Products
3Mâ�¢ Electrical 
Products
OEM 
Electrical/Electronic 
Products
Volitionâ�¢ 
Networks

Catalogue de produits pour ... Services publics et t©l ©communications 3Mâ�¢ Access 

Network Solutions Fiber Connectors, Splices, Couplings and Cable Assemblies Fiber 

Connectors and Couplings FC Connectors and Couplings FC Couplings

3Mâ„¢ FC/APC MM Coupling for 2.15 mm 
Key 8211 -APC
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8211-APC Coupling FC/APC for 2.15 MM Key

NI 3M : 80-6108-6363-3
NACM(CUP/NAI) : 0 00 51138 57576 2 

Renseignements Additionnels

The FC/PC connector 
maximizes termination yield 
through ease of mounting 
and a high performance 
polishing procedure. The 
three-piece connector 
design (connector, crimp 
ring, and boot) is mounted 
using the same simple 
process used for other 3M 
connectors. The FC/PC 
connector is available in 
single-mode and multimode 
utilizing epoxy adhesive. It is also available in multimode preloaded with 
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